
 
 

PTPA Calendar of Events 
2018-19 

 
    
Thursday, August 16 HC/LS Back to School Night 6 pm – 8:30 pm 
   
Thursday, August 23 MS Back to School Night 6 pm – 8:30 pm 
  

   
 

Thursday, August 30  
   
   

US Back to School Night 6 pm – 8:30 pm  

Friday, August 31  Spirit Night w Booster Club 
Gym Courtyard 

 

5:30 – 7:30 pm 

   
Wednesday, September 26 PTPA General Meeting #1  

Gareth Vaughn  
Wood Room   

8:15 am - 9:30 am  

Friday, October 12  
   
Friday, October 26 

Fall Family Festival  
   
Maintenance Appreciation  

3:30 pm – 6:30 pm  
   
Noon  
   

Wednesday, October 31  LS Pumpkin Carving Contest 
 

8 am – 10 am  

 PTPA General Meeting #2  
(if needed) 

Foster Hall  

12 pm – 1 pm   

Friday, February 25- March 1  Faculty/Staff Appreciation Week 
Friday Lunch- & PTPA Grants     
 awarded               
                      Wood Room   

8 am – 2:30 pm  

Friday, April 12    Spirit Night w Booster Club  
 

  

Monday, May 6-10 PTPA Book Fair & 
 Donuts w Dad  

PTPA Commons 

7:45 – 3:30 pm 
7:45 am — 9 am     

Also included:  Teacher Treats each division 1 x per month & Parent Socials 
 
 


